JSP, s.r.o. | Raisova 547, 506 01  Jičín | Czech Republic | +420 493 760 811 | jsp@jsp.cz | www.jsp.cz
MANUAL
T1565
Cable Thermocouple Temperature Sensors
for Plastic Industry
•	 Thermocouple	1×	“J“,	“K“.
•	 Measuring	range	-50	to	+800	°C.
•	 Accuracy	class	1,	2	acc.	EN	60584-1.

PK3 Lock anti pull-up cable, for mini connector, for single sensor
*1 – Female connector is possible to connect to standard or mini male connecto.
Example of order:
T1565 ① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ …
↓
T1565 22 7 S71 L40 B12 KV2500 I2 02
KTE32AA (-20,  100,  200 °C)  NB1 Z2
JSP, s.r.o.
Raisova 547, 506 01  Jičín
Česká republika
+420 493 760 811
Servisní linka JSP
+420 605 951 061